
CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

ETAPE ETAPE ETAPE CLASSEMENT

3 2 1

POS NUM EQUIPAGE CAT NATION. VOITURE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL GENERAL

1 1 GARNIER Gérard / DUVEY Catherine MARATHON F R 5 GT TURBO 23 43 88 154

2 10 FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle MARATHON F FORD ESCORT 28 108 60 196

3 11 FRESSYNET Eric / SERPANTIE Guy MARATHON F OPEL MANTA 65 65 90 220

4 20 BERT AVON Yvan / BERT  Flavio MARATHON F LANCIA DELTA HF 36 44 156 236

5 2 Mmes MICHEL Sylvette / GAUTIER Vivette DONNA F LANCIA BETA 58 136 115 309

6 15 CUSSAC Emmanuel / ROUVIER Christophe MARATHON F TRIUMPH TR 6 31 93 188 312

7 6 Mmes GRATZMULLER  Carole / GENON Estelle DONNA F CHEVROLET CORVETTE 31 85 209 325

8 23 SIRE Antoine & Julia MARATHON F TRIUMPH TR4 93 107 129 329

5 Mmes LAURENT Elisa Noémie / CASTELAIN Véronique DONNA F LANCIA ZAGATO 23 134 186 343

16 THERY Bruno   /  MAURAND Stéphanie MARATHON B PORSCHE 911 SC 36 99 208 343

11 8 SOULIER Philippe / GIROUD François MARATHON F 205 GTI 54 31 329 414

12 22 NOUGIER  Yves / NICODEME Florent MARATHON F PORSCHE 911 SC 77 195 184 456

13 38 GEISER Jérôme & Cindy TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 86 251 378 715

14 21 DARTHOUT Francis & Chantal MARATHON F VOLVO PV 544 87 467 255 809

15 45 CONTERNO Cédric & Lydie  TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 138 345 355 838

16 12 BOZETTI Joël / TAVERNIER Jacques MARATHON F LANCIA STRATOS 100 90 693 883

17 7 Mmes FRAYSSINET Elisabeth / GIROUD Elisabeth DONNA F LOTUS ELAN 80 127 685 892

18 9 PIERI Jean Philippe & Mireille  MARATHON F ALPINE A 310 1600 25 131 740 896

19 17 CIFFREO J. Paul / FINOTTO J. Marc MARATHON F PEUGEOT 205 GTi 113 161 653 927

20 4 Mmes FERRO Virginie /  CONCONI Françoise DONNA F MAZDA RX 7 36 292 672 1 000

21 19 HAMEL Bernard / DEMARCHI ERIC MARATHON CH AUDI  80 QUATTRO 102 884 106 1 092

22 39 WYSS Dominique & Guiomar TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 101 206 934 1 241

23 42 CECCHETTO Ernesto & Myriam TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 292 433 625 1 350

24 24 BLANCHARD Teddy / BIDAULT Dominique MARATHON F GOLF GTi 67 972 454 1 493

25 48 MORET Pascal & Claire Lise TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 222 835 588 1 645

26 3 Mmes SOULIER Nathalie / BARELLON Yvette DONNA F MG B 35 143 2 169 2 347

27 33 CAILLAT J. Christophe & Sandrine TOURING F MINI COOPER 903 605 1 520 3 028

28 40 RODRIGUEZ Isabelle & Odilo  TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 199 625 2 266 3 090

29 44 AFONSO OLIVERA RUI & Fernanda TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 1 048 637 2 181 3 866

30 30 WAECKERLE Benoît & Patricia TOURING F PORSCHE 911 584 1 102 2 337 4 023

31 46 CUCHE Fred /  MAENDLY Nadia TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 975 863 2 397 4 235

32 25 CORVI Didier / TAFFOUREAU Claude MARATHON F LOTUS ELISE S1 197 3 325 1 415 4 937

33 37 REBOUL André & Dominique TOURING F PORSCHE 911 Targa 1 843 1 754 1 567 5 164

34 36 COLLETER J. François / BLANC J. Lucien TOURING F GOLF GTi 693 2 581 1 939 5 213
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35 31 CAMPO Stéphane & Laurence TOURING F PORSCHE BOXTER 1 521 2 034 2 013 5 568

36 47 COSTA Carlos / MARMELO Marta TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 134 3 816 1 903 5 853

37 29 LE PAGE Alain / DUPOUY Agnès MARATHON F AUDI QUATTRO 1 447 1 566 3 489 6 502

38 43 DELAPRAZ Pascal & Corinne TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 4 410 1 158 1 588 7 156

39 32 CHARBONNOT Alain / AUGER Claude TOURING F PORSCHE BOXTER 171 5 704 2 200 8 075

40 27 ROBINEAU Alain / POURADIER Christine MARATHON F ALPINE A 310 588 8 867 10 058 19 513

41 26 SOIVE Christophe / VERGER Nathalie MARATHON F R5 GT turbo 4 303 11 883 5 041 21 227

42 35 PHILIBERT Alain & Fabienne TOURING F PORSCHE 911 Carrera 361 22 189 3 547 26 097

43 34 BERNOIS Pierre / HARMEL M. Dominique TOURING F TRIUMPH 541 63 335 9 859 73 735

44 14 LE BARS Guy & Cendrine TOURING F MERCEDES 190 SL 2 270 65 848 9 390 77 508

45 41 KORNMAYER Bernard / MERCIER André TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 114 1 007 80 406 81 527

46 18 JOLY Yves & Véronique  MARATHON F TRIUMPH TR6 1 338 1 435 180 000 182 773

47 28 PROTHEAU Philippe & Sylvie TOURING F PORSCHE 996 100 000 240 000 121 407 461 407



CLASSEMENT GENERAL 
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POS NUM EQUIPAGE CAT NATION. VOITURE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL GENERAL

1 2 Mmes MICHEL Sylvette / GAUTIER Vivette DONNA F LANCIA BETA 58 136 115 309

2 6 Mmes GRATZMULLER  Carole / GENON Estelle DONNA F CHEVROLET CORVETTE 31 85 209 325

3 5 Mmes LAURENT Elisa Noémie / CASTELAIN Véronique DONNA F LANCIA ZAGATO 23 134 186 343

4 7 Mmes FRAYSSINET Elisabeth / GIROUD Elisabeth DONNA F LOTUS ELAN 80 127 685 892

5 4 Mmes FERRO Virginie /  CONCONI Françoise DONNA F MAZDA RX 7 36 292 672 1 000

6 3 Mmes SOULIER Nathalie / BARELLON Yvette DONNA F MG B 35 143 2 169 2 347



CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

ETAPE ETAPE ETAPE CLASSEMENT

3 2 1

POS NUM EQUIPAGE CAT NATION. VOITURE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL GENERAL

1 1 GARNIER Gérard / DUVEY Catherine MARATHON F R 5 GT TURBO 23 43 88 154

2 10 FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle MARATHON F FORD ESCORT 28 108 60 196

3 11 FRESSYNET Eric / SERPANTIE Guy MARATHON F OPEL MANTA 65 65 90 220

4 20 BERT AVON Yvan / BERT  Flavio MARATHON F LANCIA DELTA HF 36 44 156 236

5 15 CUSSAC Emmanuel / ROUVIER Christophe MARATHON F TRIUMPH TR 6 31 93 188 312

6 23 SIRE Antoine & Julia MARATHON F TRIUMPH TR4 93 107 129 329

7 16 THERY Bruno   /  MAURAND Stéphanie MARATHON B PORSCHE 911 SC 36 99 208 343

8 8 SOULIER Philippe / GIROUD François MARATHON F 205 GTI 54 31 329 414

9 22 NOUGIER  Yves / NICODEME Florent MARATHON F PORSCHE 911 SC 77 195 184 456

10 21 DARTHOUT Francis & Chantal MARATHON F VOLVO PV 544 87 467 255 809

11 12 BOZETTI Joël / TAVERNIER Jacques MARATHON F LANCIA STRATOS 100 90 693 883

12 9 PIERI Jean Philippe & Mireille  MARATHON F ALPINE A 310 1600 25 131 740 896

13 17 CIFFREO J. Paul / FINOTTO J. Marc MARATHON F PEUGEOT 205 GTi 113 161 653 927

14 19 HAMEL Bernard / DEMARCHI ERIC MARATHON CH AUDI  80 QUATTRO 102 884 106 1 092

15 24 BLANCHARD Teddy / BIDAULT Dominique MARATHON F GOLF GTi 67 972 454 1 493

16 25 CORVI Didier / TAFFOUREAU Claude MARATHON F LOTUS ELISE S1 197 3 325 1 415 4 937

17 29 LE PAGE Alain / DUPOUY Agnès MARATHON F AUDI QUATTRO 1 447 1 566 3 489 6 502

18 27 ROBINEAU Alain / POURADIER Christine MARATHON F ALPINE A 310 588 8 867 10 058 19 513

19 26 SOIVE Christophe / VERGER Nathalie MARATHON F R5 GT turbo 4 303 11 883 5 041 21 227

20 18 JOLY Yves & Véronique  MARATHON F TRIUMPH TR6 1 338 1 435 180 000 182 773



CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

ETAPE ETAPE ETAPE CLASSEMENT

3 2 1

POS NUM EQUIPAGE CAT NATION. VOITURE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL GENERAL

1 33 CAILLAT J. Christophe & Sandrine TOURING F MINI COOPER 903 605 1 520 3 028

2 30 WAECKERLE Benoît & Patricia TOURING F PORSCHE 911 584 1 102 2 337 4 023

3 37 REBOUL André & Dominique TOURING F PORSCHE 911 Targa 1 843 1 754 1 567 5 164

4 36 COLLETER J. François / BLANC J. Lucien TOURING F GOLF GTi 693 2 581 1 939 5 213

5 31 CAMPO Stéphane & Laurence TOURING F PORSCHE BOXTER 1 521 2 034 2 013 5 568

6 32 CHARBONNOT Alain / AUGER Claude TOURING F PORSCHE BOXTER 171 5 704 2 200 8 075

7 35 PHILIBERT Alain & Fabienne TOURING F PORSCHE 911 Carrera 361 22 189 3 547 26 097

8 34 BERNOIS Pierre / HARMEL M. Dominique TOURING F TRIUMPH 541 63 335 9 859 73 735

9 14 LE BARS Guy & Cendrine TOURING F MERCEDES 190 SL 2 270 65 848 9 390 77 508

10 28 PROTHEAU Philippe & Sylvie TOURING F PORSCHE 996 100 000 240 000 121 407 461 407



CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

ETAPE ETAPE ETAPE CLASSEMENT

3 2 1

POS NUM EQUIPAGE CAT NATION. VOITURE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL GENERAL

1 38 GEISER Jérôme & Cindy TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 86 251 378 715

2 45 CONTERNO Cédric & Lydie  TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 138 345 355 838

3 39 WYSS Dominique & Guiomar TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 101 206 934 1 241

4 42 CECCHETTO Ernesto & Myriam TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 292 433 625 1 350

5 48 MORET Pascal & Claire Lise TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 222 835 588 1 645

6 40 RODRIGUEZ Isabelle & Odilo  TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 199 625 2 266 3 090

7 44 AFONSO OLIVERA RUI & Fernanda TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 1 048 637 2 181 3 866

8 46 CUCHE Fred /  MAENDLY Nadia TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 975 863 2 397 4 235

9 47 COSTA Carlos / MARMELO Marta TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 134 3 816 1 903 5 853

10 43 DELAPRAZ Pascal & Corinne TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 4 410 1 158 1 588 7 156

11 41 KORNMAYER Bernard / MERCIER André TROPHY CH FORD STREET K A 114 1 007 80 406 81 527
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